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Nom
FAVRE
SANCEY
DARVEY
DEFFERT
VERDANNET
VEZZOLI
BOCHARD
DIDIERJEAN
MARULLAZ
BARRAL
BOUVIER
CIABATTINI
PUGEAT
TILMANT
CELLI
DEISS
JACQUIER
SAIA
VACHEY
HELIE
JOSSERAND
SCARPITTA
VILLARD
DESBIOLLES
LOSADA
TETAZ
VERRIER
CANTIN
BEAUZEE
LANSARD
BERNAZ
MARTINS
CARROZ
GUILLERMIN
JOLLY
MARIETHOZ
DUBONNET
HUMBERT
MAINIER
MEYNIEU
TINJOD
VACHEY
CRETIN
BOGEY
BOUVIER
THIAFFEY-RENCOREL
METRAL
DEPOMMIER
DEPOMMIER
DESBIOLLES
COUX
BISILLIAT-DONNET
VERRIER
DE MAERE
COPPEL
GIREL
RODRIGUEZ
CARRIER
GUILLOUX
JOLLY
LE MAGUET
MERLE
MICHALLAT
MICHAUD
NOIN
ROBBE-DADY
ROLLIER
SIBUE
HERITIER

Prénom
Frangois
Claude
Thierry
Christian
Jean-Louis
Yvan
Robert
Francis
Gérard
Alain
Jean-Louis
Alain
Guy
Christian
Daniel
Emmanuel
Bernard
Vincent
Jean-Paul
Sammy
Olivier
Antonio
René
Stéphane
Anthony
Jean-Pierre
Clara
Stéphane
Daniel
Jean-Paul
Benoit
Yves
Patrick
Gilles
Philippe
Jean-Michel
Michel
Michel
Raymond
Jean-Frangois
Gaél
Sébastien
Ludovic
Pierre
Sébastien
Bernard
Serge
Amaury
Myriam
Fabrice
Nicolas
Eric
Jean-Loup
Guy
Olivier
Christophe
José
Lionel
Pierre-Olivier
Patrice
Jean
Alain
Adrien
Jean-Frangois
Pascal
Alain
Samuel
Eric
Maxime

Team
MBHR

CPVAF de Cruseilles

BA3C

VH74
Les Nénesses d'Aix

Ecurie Alpes

Jollo

Saléve

VH74

Garage Heroes - MBHR

MBHR

Arvi Pa
VH by Transfret

Pipes & Manivelles St-Claude

A Mons

Jollo

La Tsouma

MEB Auto Racing
Saleve

Moissa Gaz

ASA74

VH74
Bogey

Estancot
Estancot
Estancot
Estancot
VH74

Team73

Faroye Motor Sport - MBHR

MBHR
CPVAF

VH74
JDK
Jollo

Chouille
Chouille

Le p'tit bolide

Faroye Motor Sport
MEB Auto Racing

Marque
RILEY
JAGUAR
RENAULT
RENAULT
VOLVO
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
ALPINE
NSU
LOTUS
DATSUN
TRIUMPH
NSU
AUDI
SOVRA
FORD
ALPINE
ALFA ROMEO
ALPINE
ALPINE
LANCIA
PORSCHE
VW
AUSTIN
FIAT
LOTUS
RENAULT
ALPINE
FIAT
OPEL
SIMCA
FIAT
VW
PORSCHE
FORD
BMW
OPEL
SOVRA
OPEL
RENAULT
ALPINE
SIMCA
SIMCA
BMW
BMW
OPEL
RENAULT
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
RENAULT
HONDA
VW
VW
VW
TALBOT
TALBOT
VW
VW
VW
ALPINE
AUTOBIANCHI
TALBOT
RENAULT
BMW
AUTOBIANCHI

Modéele
Sprite 12/4
XK150 cabriolet
Dauphine
Dauphine
PV544 Sport
8 Major
R8 Gordini R1134
8 Gordini
R8 Proto
R8 Gordini Gr2
R8 Gordini
A110 1300
67E
Europa S2
240z
TR6

100 Coupé S
LM 11F Mod A2
Escort

A110 1300

GT Junior
A310

A110 1300
Monte-Carlo
911 Carrera
Cox cabriolet
Mini

131 Abarth
Europa

R5 Alpine
A310 V6

131 Abarth
Kadett GTE
1000 Rallye 3
131 Abarth Gr4
Scirocco
911SCGr4
Escort Il

635CSi

Kadett GTE
LM1

Ascona

R5 Turbo

A310 V6

Rallye 1

Rallye 3

320i

320i

Ascona

4 GTL

911 SC

924 GTS

R5 Alpine Turbo
CRX 1600

Golf Gti

Golf Gti

Golf Gti
Sunbeam Lotus
Samba GrB F2000
Golf Gti
Scirocco

Golf Gti

A310 V6 Pack GT usine
A112 Abarth
Samba Rallye
5 Turbo2

E30

Al112

Année

1935
1958
1957
1961
1964
1964
1965
1967
1968
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1972
1972
1972
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1976
1976
1974
1965
1976
1979
1968
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1981
1981
1977
1978
1985
1987
1981
1982
1981
1979
1982
1983
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984

Cylindrée
1500
3400
1696
1400
1800
1397
1255
1400
1400
1296
1300
1300
1300
1600
2400
2500
1300
1900
1600
2000
1397
2000
1800
1300
1980
2700
1200
1275
2000
1600
1400
2500
2000
1979
1294
2000
1600
3000
2000
3453
2000
1600
2000
1400
2700
1294
1294
1990
1990
2000
1400
3000
2000
1400
1600
1800
1800
1800
2200
1360
1800
1800
2000
2664
1050
1219
1400
2700
1000



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

TOLLIUS
TOUVIER
BAILLARD
VIROT
BAUD
BONESIO
CHARVIN
DUBOUCHET
FILLIARD
CHAGOT
GIANOTTI-COIRAS
GOBBE
PERNOLLET
RIGAUD
VILLARD
BRON
DEFFERT
PALLUD
PASQUIER
VAUZELLE
VOLFF
BERTINO
CLARAZ
DUFRENE
FUMEY
GAL
JOUBERT
LORION
NUSSBAUM
SEMONIN
BARONE
BIGONI
CHEMET
DESBIOLLES
LOSADA
VERRIER
VUAILLAT
GAILLARD
GINARD
GUILLOUX
MEALET
VIROT
ZUCALLI
BAKONYI
BOITON
BRUNET-MANQUAT
HOLLARD
JOSSERAND
LAVY
MOUCHET
PERNOLLET
ROUSSEL
VIOLLET
DESBIOLLES
DESBIOLLES
GRANDMOTTET
JOSSERAND
LAFRASSE
BERGOIN
GUILLAUDIN
PROST
MAINIER

René
Dominique
Damien
Nicolas
Frangois
Franck
Jean-Claude
Gabriel
John
Bertrand
Stéphane
Stéphane
Baptiste
Jean-Claude
André
Frédéric
Frangois-Albert
Philippe
Laurent
David
Kylian

Fred
Jean-Michel
Didier
Jean-Claude
Denis
Aurélien
Guillaume
Patrice
Jean-Pierre
Fred
Georges
Joél
Philippe
Antoine
Jean

René
Claudine
Rudy
Yannick
Véronique
Sylvain
Hervé
Aurélien
David
Jean-Louis
Joél

Alain
Dominique
Bernard
Vincent
André
Alain
Vincent
Alexandre
André
Nicolas
David
Jean-Christophe
Gilbert
Dominique
André

Aravis Enrobage

VH74
Faroye Motor Sport
VH74

ASA Mont-Blanc
VH74

MBHR

3C Racing - MBHR

ASA Chamonix Sallanches

ASA Mont-Blanc
ASA74

BT Racing
ASA74

Type 17

MEB Auto Racing

ASA73

Jollo

Pipes & Manivelles St-Claude

Faroye Motor Sport
ASA Mont des Princes

3 Vallées 01
Parmelan

ASA Mont des Princes
DRS

VH74

MBHR

MBHR

Jollo

ASA Mont des Princes

Faroye Motor Sport

AMRC

Brunet Jean-Louis Christiane

Saléve

ASA Chamonix Sallanches
Val d'Orain

Saléeve
Sport Auto des Aravis

Faroye Motor Sport

ASA Savoie - MBHR

MATRA
TALBOT
TALBOT
FORD
BMW
RENAULT
RENAULT
LANCIA
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
ALPINE
BMW
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
BMW
AUDI

VW

FORD
OPEL
FORD
BMW
ALPINE
BMW
RENAULT
RENAULT
FORD
PEUGEOT
BMW
PEUGEOT
BMW
PORSCHE
JAGUAR
PORSCHE
PEUGEOT
OPEL
PEUGEOT
FORD
BMW
RENAULT
HONDA
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
FORD
PEUGEOT
BMW
BMW
VW
CITROEN
FORD
BMW
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
LANCIA
MAZDA

Muréna

Samba

Samba Rallye
Sierra XR4i

323i

R5 Alpine Turbo
R11 Turbo

Delta HF Intégrale
Kadett GTE

R5 GT Turbo
R11 Turbo
Turbo Gr2

323i

205 Gti

R11 Turbo

205 Gti

Super5 GT Turbo
205T16

325 E30

Quattro Sport S1
Golf Gti

Sierra Cosworth
Manta

Sierra RS Cosworth
320i

GTA V6 Turbo
E30

R5 GT Turbo
Super5 GT Turbo
Sierra RS Cosworth
309 Gti 8s

325i E30

205 Maxi Evol
E30 M3

911 3L2

MK2 TdF

911 SC

205 Gti

Kadett Gsi

205 Gti

Sierra

E30

R5 GT Turbo
CRX

Super5 GT Turbo
205 Rallye GrA
R5 GT Turbo
205 Rallye
Sierra

205 Rallye

325is

325 E30

Golf Gti

AX GT

Sierra Cosworth
325 IX

200SX RS13
Super5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
309 Gti 16s
Delta Integrale
323 Turbo 4WD

1983
1983
1984
1983
1984
1984
1984
1989
1978
1985
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1985
1965
1981
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990

2155
1298
1300
2800
2300
1397
1401
2000
1999
1397
1955
1397
2300
1900
1401
1600
1397
1760
2500
2100
1800
2000
1975
2000
2000
2500
2700
1400
1400
3390
1900
2494
2000
2300
3200
3800
3000
1900
2000
1600
3390
2500
1397
1600
1400
1294
1397
1300
2000
1300
2500
2500
1800
1400
2000
2500
1809
1400
1400
1900
1995
1840



